
ZANUSSI
P R O F E S S I O N A LELECTRIC CHAR-GRILL TOPS
N 700

178096+accessories

S/S GRID+DRAINAGE CHANNELS F. GRILL TOPS 1 1 1 1
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Supply voltage 400 V, 3N, 50/60 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60
Net weight - kg. 32 42 32 42
    installed-electric 6 12 6 12
Power - kW
    height 250 250 250 250
    depth 700 700 700 700
    width 400 800 400 800
External dimensions - mm
Power supply Electric Electric Electric Electric

KGE400T
178096

KGE800T
178097

KGE400T2
178106

KGE800T2
178107

CHARACTERISTICS MODELS
TECHNICAL DATA

RANGE 
COMPOSITION
  
N 700: a range of over 100 models 
for the professional caterer designed 
to guarantee the highest level of 
performance, reliability, energy 
saving, safety standards and 
ergonomic operation. These 
concepts are reflected in the total 
modularity of the range that ensures 
numerous configurations, either 
free-standing or bridged. N 700 
demonstrates how advanced 
technology can satisfy the needs of 
the professional caterer.
The models detailed on this sheet 
are electric grills in half and a full 
module versions ideal for grilling fish 
and meats. 
  

FUNCTIONAL AND 
CONSTRUCTION 
FEATURES
� Incoloy armoured heating 
elements.
� Each half module is provided with 
one bank of three heating elements 
(2 kW each).
� "Power ON" indicator light.

� Worktop in 1,5mm stainless steel. 
Front panel in stainless steel with 
Scotch Brite finish.  
� Feet in stainless steel adjustable 
in height 50mm.
� All models have right-angled side 
edges to allow flush fitting joins 
between units.
� Stainless steel grids and 
splashguard on three sides.

� IPX4 water protection. 
� Main connections can be via the 
rear or the base of the unit.
� Not for installation on refrigerated 
base.
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ZANUSSI
P R O F E S S I O N A LSCRAPER FOR GRID W/DRAINAGE - GRILL TOPS 921614 921614 921614 921614

CHIMNEY UPSTAND 800MM 206304 206304
CHIMNEY UPSTAND 400MM 206303 206303
CHIMNEY COVER 800MM CLOSED 206271 206271
CHIMNEY COVER 400MM CLOSED 206269 206269
CAST IRON GRID FOR GRILL TOPS 921643 921643 921643 921643
2 SIDE COVERING PANELS FOR TOP-D=700MM 206277 206277 206277 206277

KGE400T
178096

KGE800T
178097

KGE400T2
178106

KGE800T2
178107

ACCESSORIES MODELS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

I  - Electrical connection 400 V, 3N, 50/60 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60

KGE400T
178096

KGE800T
178097

KGE400T2
178106

KGE800T2
178107

LEGEND

178096, 178106 178097, 178107
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